
NE1/4 OF SE1/4 EX RD R/W & EX 24
WD 1320-2497. 

CASON LADONNA/CASON KEITH
4654 SW COUNTY RD 138
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

21-7S-16-04270-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

21716.00 1.00/

03/14/2022 MLU

04/27/2023 RP 14.15 6,885 42,080 3,685 3,200

STANDARD
3

9,419
14,850
45,280
31,154

0
31,154

0
31,154
69,549

0

69,549

1466/1510 5/05/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOOTH PATSY

CASON LADONNA
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HX Base Yr

228 SW FUTURE CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 90
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,609 26.1360 29.27 47,095 1935 1935 0 0
AP
50 35.00 20.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1578

BAS 1,578 100 1,578 9,238

FOP 36 30 11 64

PTO 390 5 20 117

2,004 1,609 9,419

BAS= W22 N7 PTO= N13 W30 S13 E30$ W30 S34 E40 FOP=  E12N3 W12
S3$ N3 E12 N24$.
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22

7
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3

12
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30

13

30
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12

3

12

3

1 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,150

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 4,900

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

14,850

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,200.00 3,200.00 3,200

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,800

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 885

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,200.00 3,200.00 42,080


